1               Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
LX-8000 Series
 ¯ Features
 � LX-8x31 Series (x86 1 GHz,
      dual core CPU and Linux Kernel 3.2)
 � Hard Real-Time Capability
 � Embedded Service: Web Server,
      SFTP server, Web server, SSH

LX-8331 Standard PAC with x86 CPU, Linux OS and 3 I/O Slots
LX-8731 Standard PAC with x86 CPU, Linux OS and 7 I/O Slots
 ® Ordering Information
 ® Dimensions
Front View LX-8331
231.0
171.9
1
2
2
.0
1
3
2
.0
Ø 6.0
Front View LX-8731
355.0
295.8
1
2
2
.0
1
3
2
.0
Ø 6.0
Front View LX-8131
1
2
2
.0
1
3
2
.0
109.9
Ø 6.0 169.0
Side View
11.0
37.2
35.6
37.2
118.3
125.0
Front View LX-8031
1
2
2
.0